

Lightwater Nimble Fund Named Top Performing Hedge Fund

Lightwater Nimble Fund awarded First Place at Canadian Hedge Fund Awards for achieving a 62.97% return.

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, October 23, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lightwater Nimble Fund Named Top Performing Hedge Fund

TORONTO, Oct. 23, 2015 - Lightwater Partners Ltd. is pleased to announce that the Lightwater Nimble Fund was awarded first place at the 2015 Canadian Hedge Fund Awards held Tuesday night. The Lightwater Nimble Fund received this prestigious award for achieving a 62.97% return in the equity focused category. The Award was presented by KPMG and Fundata Canada.

Best 1 Year Return, Equity focused: Lightwater Nimble Fund 62.97%.

Mr. Jerome Hass, Portfolio Manager commented, "We are very pleased the Lightwater Nimble Fund has been recognized for its performance results. It is a team effort that reflects the hard work of all of our Analysts and Portfolio Managers. We thank our Unitholders for the confidence that they have placed in us."

About Lightwater Partners:

Lightwater Partners is an independent Toronto-based investment manager founded in 2007. We manage funds on behalf of individuals, families, Investment Advisors, family offices and corporations, both domestically and internationally. Our investment focus is mid-Cap Canadian stocks. We seek to identify "uncrowded" or under-followed companies that are under-valued or over-valued by the market. This approach has allowed Lightwater to outperform Canadian equity markets over the past 7.5 years while exhibiting lower risk and volatility than the market.

Lightwater Partners is registered in Canada with the Ontario Securities Commission as a Portfolio Manager, Investment Fund Manager, and Exempt Market Dealer.

SOURCE Lightwater Partners Ltd.

info@lightwaterpartners.com Lightwater Partners 416-504-9767 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/293131037

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.